
 

Eaton N482-2M12-LC12
40Gb to 10Gb Breakout Cassette - (x2) 12-
Fiber OM4 MTP/MPO ( Male with Pins ) to 
(x12) LC
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PRODUCT NAME Eaton Tripp Lite series 
cassette

CATALOG NUMBER N482-2M12-LC12

UPC 037332184542

PRODUCT 
LENGTH/DEPTH 4.7 in

PRODUCT HEIGHT 1.2 in

PRODUCT WIDTH 3.5 in

PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.55 lb

COMPLIANCES RoHS
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COLOR Black

PACKAGE CONTENTS

Quick Start Guide  
N482-2M12-LC12 40Gb to 
10Gb Breakout Cassette - 
(x2) 12-Fiber OM4 
MTP/MPO to (x12) LC

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

Cassette designed 
specifically for use with 
N820-, N821-, N844- and 
N845-Series cables  
12-Fiber MTP Ports are 
Polarity B, Optimized for 
Parallel Optics, Base-8 
Connectivity  
Guaranteed compatibility 
when used with 
recommended cabling

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

Max insertion loss of 
0.35dB falls well under the 
IEEE 802.3ae maximum 
channel loss spec of <25dB 
 
High Density Fiber 
Cassette for use with 
N482-01U and N482-02U 
High Density Fiber 
Enclosure Panels  
Complies with IEEE 
802.3ae (10GbE) and ANSI 
T11.2 (Fibre Channel) 
requirements  
Internal OM4 wiring  
12-Fiber MTP ports are 
Polarity B, Optimized for 
Parallel Optics, Base-8 
Connectivity  
Factory terminated 
connectors reduce the 
time and labor required of 
field connector 
terminations  
40Gb to 10Gb Breakout 
Cassette, with (x12) LC 
connections to Normal 0 
false false false EN-US X-
NONE X-NONE 
MicrosoftInternetExplorer4 
 
Guaranteed compatibility 
when used with 
recommended cabling  
Cassette designed 
specifically for use with 
cables, such as the N820-, 
N821-, N844- and N845-
Series cables
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SIDEA CONNECTOR1 12F MTP/MPO (MALE)

SIDEB CONNECTOR1 LC DUPLEX (FEMALE)

TECHNOLOGY Multimode

FEATURES Flex Center

NUMBER OF PORTS 12
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